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Wake Forest Outdoor Opener

Events:

March 24, 2018
|
Wake Forest - Winston-Salem, NC
ICON KEY:
 
IC4A/ECAC

�Men's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Moore, Alexander SR-4 Harvard 11.04 -

2. Shute, Noah FR-1 Wake Forest 11.14 -

3. Hollimon, Miles FR-1 Davidson 11.15 -

4. Wassell, Kahlil FR-1 Harvard 11.33 -

5. House, James SR-4 High Point 11.49 -

6. Winfrey, Kerry FR-1 Davidson 11.62 -

7. Maxwell, Nicky JR-3 Harvard 14.94 -

  Wicks, William SO-2 Davidson DNS -

  Peeples, Nick FR-1 Davidson DNS -

100 Meters
Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

  Wicks, William SO-2 Davidson DNS

  Peeples, Nick FR-1 Davidson DNS

W: 1.0100 Meters
Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moore, Alexander SR-4 Harvard 11.04

2. Shute, Noah FR-1 Wake Forest 11.14

3. Hollimon, Miles FR-1 Davidson 11.15

4. Wassell, Kahlil FR-1 Harvard 11.33
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5. House, James SR-4 High Point 11.49

6. Winfrey, Kerry FR-1 Davidson 11.62

7. Maxwell, Nicky JR-3 Harvard 14.94

�Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Hostetler, Jacob JR-3 Davidson 22.41 -

2. Moore, Alexander SR-4 Harvard 22.46 -

3. Hollimon, Miles FR-1 Davidson 22.79 -

4. Hebert, Jay SR-4 Harvard 23.51 -

5. Wassell, Kahlil FR-1 Harvard 24.00 -

6. Thomas, Sam SO-2 High Point 24.65 -

7. Williams, Levi FR-1 High Point 25.04 -

8. Maxwell, Nicky JR-3 Harvard 30.76 -

  Bearden, Jacari FR-1 Wake Forest DNS -

W: -0.6200 Meters
Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hostetler, Jacob JR-3 Davidson 22.41

2. Moore, Alexander SR-4 Harvard 22.46

3. Hollimon, Miles FR-1 Davidson 22.79

4. Williams, Levi FR-1 High Point 25.04

W: -0.6200 Meters
Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hebert, Jay SR-4 Harvard 23.51

2. Wassell, Kahlil FR-1 Harvard 24.00

3. Thomas, Sam SO-2 High Point 24.65

4. Maxwell, Nicky JR-3 Harvard 30.76

  Bearden, Jacari FR-1 Wake Forest DNS

�Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
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1. Hostetler, Jacob JR-3 Davidson 48.86 -

2. Marshall, Myles JR-3 Harvard 48.98
 -

3. Agyare-May, Rodney FR-1 Harvard 49.02
 -

4. Bryant, Kaleb SO-2 Wake Forest 49.62 -

5. Williams, George SO-2 Davidson 50.33 -

6. Bolze, Andrew JR-3 Harvard 52.05 -

7. Nickelson, Garrett SO-2 Davidson 52.11 -

8. Reynolds, Cole JR-3 Davidson 53.20 -

9. Thomas, Sam SO-2 High Point 53.64 -

10. McCabe, Brendan FR-1 High Point 54.31 -

11. Williams, Levi FR-1 High Point 58.61 -

  Solomon, Steven SR-4 Duke DNS -

  Mingo, Miles FR-1 Duke DNS -

  Van Der Cruyssen, Patrick JR-3 High Point DNS -

  Rafique, Sean SO-2 Duke DNS -

400 Meters
Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hostetler, Jacob JR-3 Davidson 48.86

2. Marshall, Myles JR-3 Harvard 48.98


3. Agyare-May, Rodney FR-1 Harvard 49.02


4. Bryant, Kaleb SO-2 Wake Forest 49.62

5. Williams, George SO-2 Davidson 50.33

6. Nickelson, Garrett SO-2 Davidson 52.11

  Solomon, Steven SR-4 Duke DNS

  Mingo, Miles FR-1 Duke DNS

400 Meters
Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bolze, Andrew JR-3 Harvard 52.05

2. Reynolds, Cole JR-3 Davidson 53.20
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3. Thomas, Sam SO-2 High Point 53.64

4. McCabe, Brendan FR-1 High Point 54.31

5. Williams, Levi FR-1 High Point 58.61

  Van Der Cruyssen, Patrick JR-3 High Point DNS

  Rafique, Sean SO-2 Duke DNS

�Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Pina Cardona, Siro FR-1 High Point 1:54.12 -

2. Archie, John SR-4 Wake Forest 1:54.89 -

3. Kolor, Michael SO-2 Harvard 1:55.04 -

4. Greenwalt, Dakota JR-3 Wake Forest 1:56.47 -

5. Vasileiou, Angelos SO-2 Wake Forest 1:57.57 -

6. Juan Torres, Alejandro SR-4 High Point 1:58.72 -

7. Alvarez-Orlachia, Daniel FR-1 Davidson 1:59.46 -

8. Linder, Nick JR-3 Harvard 1:59.81 -

9. Dunn, Jake SO-2 High Point 1:59.85 -

10. Higgins, Max FR-1 Davidson 2:00.52 -

11. Drake, Taylor FR-1 Davidson 2:01.28 -

12. Bouchrak, El Hocine FR-1 High Point 2:01.55 -

13. Anderson, Iain FR-1 Davidson 2:02.43 -

14. Aranda, Jonas SR-4 Harvard 2:04.95 -

800 Meters
Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pina Cardona, Siro FR-1 High Point 1:54.12

2. Archie, John SR-4 Wake Forest 1:54.89

3. Kolor, Michael SO-2 Harvard 1:55.04

4. Greenwalt, Dakota JR-3 Wake Forest 1:56.47

5. Juan Torres, Alejandro SR-4 High Point 1:58.72

6. Bouchrak, El Hocine FR-1 High Point 2:01.55
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7. Aranda, Jonas SR-4 Harvard 2:04.95

800 Meters
Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Vasileiou, Angelos SO-2 Wake Forest 1:57.57

2. Alvarez-Orlachia, Daniel FR-1 Davidson 1:59.46

3. Linder, Nick JR-3 Harvard 1:59.81

4. Dunn, Jake SO-2 High Point 1:59.85

5. Higgins, Max FR-1 Davidson 2:00.52

6. Drake, Taylor FR-1 Davidson 2:01.28

7. Anderson, Iain FR-1 Davidson 2:02.43

�Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Juan Torres, Alejandro SR-4 High Point 3:57.42 -

2. Barr, Robbie SO-2 Wake Forest 3:58.10 -

3. Bouchrak, El Hocine FR-1 High Point 3:58.34 -

4. Milner, Hugo FR-1 Harvard 3:58.64 -

5. Spear, Tyler SR-4 Harvard 3:59.11 -

6. Fish, John FR-1 Harvard 4:00.65 -

7. Robertson, Ian JR-3 Davidson 4:00.69 -

8. Johnston, Tommy FR-1 Wake Forest 4:01.63 -

9. Hunsdale, Will FR-1 Wake Forest 4:01.98 -

10. Alber, Michael FR-1 Harvard 4:08.63 -

11. Gray, Stephen FR-1 High Point 4:09.94 -

12. Van Der Cruyssen, Patrick JR-3 High Point 4:16.80 -

  Ritchie, Ramsay SR-4 Davidson DNF -

  Linder, Nick JR-3 Harvard DNS -

�Men's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Giacco, Alex   Unattached 4:49.19 -
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2. Graves, Kyle   Unattached 4:53.35 -

3. Phillips, Patrick   Unattached 5:12.42 -

  Lincoln, Benjamin   Unattached DNS -

�Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tiernan, Jack FR-1 Wake Forest 8:32.23 -

2. Corti, Craig JR-3 Wake Forest 8:33.58 -

3. Evertsen, Blake FR-1 Harvard 8:36.65 -

4. Perreira, Matthew FR-1 Harvard 8:39.06 -

5. Ungvarsky, Mike FR-1 Duke 8:40.03 -

6. Luppino, Matt SR-4 Duke 8:40.89 -

7. Montague, Gabe SR-4 Harvard 8:51.83 -

8. Ready, Ethan FR-1 Duke 9:01.89 -

9. Bryant, Adamson SO-2 Duke 9:02.94 -

10. Morales, TJ SO-2 High Point 9:09.01 -

11. Hazan, Alex SO-2 Davidson 9:19.46 -

  Carmack, Dylan JR-3 Davidson DNF -

  Jones, Will JR-3 Davidson DNF -

  Alber, Michael FR-1 Harvard DNF -

W: 1.4Men's 110 Hurdles Finals �

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Hebert, Jay SR-4 Harvard 14.83
 -

2. Caveney, Sean JR-3 Davidson 15.07 -

3. Stainback, Gabriel FR-1 High Point 16.92 -

4. Kanney, Brad JR-3 High Point 18.62 -

5. Romero , Pablo SO-2 High Point 26.52 -

  Duffy, Erick FR-1 Harvard DNS -

  Valko, Mitch JR-3 Harvard DNS -

�Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Lego, Charles FR-1 Harvard 53.04
 -

2. Caveney, Sean JR-3 Davidson 55.22 -

3. Brunskole, Taylor JR-3 Harvard 55.42 -

4. Brannen, Jared FR-1 Davidson 59.91 -

5. Smith, Mark FR-1 Wake Forest 1:00.76 -

  Konigsberg, Matthew SO-2 Wake Forest DNS -

�Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Harvard A Kahlil Wassell, Matthew Hurst, Alexander Moore,
Jovahn Williamson 41.64
 -

2. Wake
Forest A Noah Shute, Kaleb Bryant, Matthew Konigsberg,

Dakota Greenwalt 42.73 -

3. Davidson A Miles Hollimon, Jacob Hostetler, Garrett Nickelson,
Nick Peeples 43.43 -

4. High
Point A James House, Levi Williams, Brad Kanney, Pablo

Romero 1:01.32 -

�Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Davidson A Daniel Alvarez-Orlachia, Miles Hollimon, Jacob
Hostetler, Garrett Nickelson 3:28.88 -

2. Harvard B Jonas Aranda, John Fish, Michael Kolor, Nick Linder 3:36.23 -

  Wake
Forest A John Archie, Matthew Konigsberg, Kaleb Bryant,

Dakota Greenwalt DNS -

  High
Point A Siro Pina Cardona, James House, Jake Dunn,

Brendan McCabe DNS -

  Harvard A Rodney Agyare-May, Matthew Hurst, Jovahn
Williamson, Charles Lego DNS -

  Duke A Tionne Barmer, Chase Peterson, Austin Nobis,
Sean Rafique DNS -

�Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Lewis, Bryant FR-1 Duke 1.91m 6' 3.25" -

1.71
P 


1.76
O 


1.81
O 


1.86
XO 


1.91
O 


1.94
XXX
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2. Singleton, John SO-2 High Point 1.81m 5' 11.25" -

1.71
P 


1.76
O 


1.81
XXO


1.86
XXX

3. Maclemore, Philip FR-1 Davidson 1.76m 5' 9.25" -

1.71
P 


1.76
XO 


1.81
XXX

  Romero , Pablo SO-2 High Point NH   -

  Kanney, Brad JR-3 High Point NH   -

1.71
P 


1.76
XXX

  Bearden, Jacari FR-1 Wake Forest NH   -

1.71
XXX

  Ross, Benjamin FR-1 Duke NH   -

1.71
P 


1.76
XXX

  Mahon, Donagh SO-2 Harvard NH   -

�Men's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

  Clasper, Carter SO-2 High Point NH   -

  Miller, Matthew SR-4 Harvard NH   -

  Duffy, Erick FR-1 Harvard NH   -

  Suarez, Esteban SO-2 Duke NH   -

  Friis, Christian FR-1 Duke NH   -

  Sanford, Caleb SO-2 Duke NH   -

  Sobota, Jacob FR-1 Duke NH   -

  Annichiarico, Luke SR-4 Wake Forest NH   -

  Davis, James SO-2 Davidson NH   -

  Griffith, Zane SO-2 High Point NH   -

  McClung, Jordan SO-2 High Point NH   -

  West, Ian JR-3 Harvard NH   -

�Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
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1. Bolze, Andrew JR-3 Harvard 6.78m 22' 3" -

FOUL
(+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)
 6.78m (+0.0)
 4.70m (+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)

2. Kanney, Brad JR-3 High Point 6.20m 20' 4.25" -

5.84m (+0.0)
 6.20m (+0.0)
 5.84m (+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)

3. Romero , Pablo SO-2 High Point 6.19m 20' 3.75" -

5.87m (+0.0)
 6.19m (+0.0)
 6.19m (+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)

4. Stainback, Gabriel FR-1 High Point 6.05m 19' 10.25" -

5.99m (+0.0)
 5.34m (+0.0)
 5.75m (+0.0)
 6.00m (+0.0)
 6.05m (+0.0)
 PASS
(+0.0)

5. Bearden, Jacari FR-1 Wake Forest 5.92m 19' 5.25" -

5.92m (+0.0)
 5.77m (+0.0)
 5.58m (+0.0)
 5.87m (+0.0)
 5.74m (+0.0)
 5.77m (+0.0)

6. Stephens, Langston FR-1 Davidson 5.68m 18' 7.75" -

FOUL
(+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)
 5.24m (+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)
 5.68m (+0.0)
 FOUL
(+0.0)

  Smith, JR SR-4 Duke ND   -

�Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Stephens, Langston FR-1 Davidson 12.33m 40' 5.5" -

FOUL
 FOUL
 12.06m
 12.33m
 FOUL
 PASS

�Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Adams, Max SR-4 Wake Forest 15.17m 49' 9.25" -

15.06m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 14.66m
 15.17m
 FOUL

2. Maher, Jack SR-4 Duke 14.86m 48' 9" -

14.49m
 14.86m
 14.27m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL

3. Allison, Gunnar SO-2 Harvard 14.51m 47' 7.25" -

14.51m
 FOUL
 13.83m
 13.96m
 FOUL
 13.75m

4. Logan, Brady JR-3 Davidson 14.40m 47' 3" -

13.42m
 14.40m
 FOUL
 14.23m
 FOUL
 13.61m

5. Donhauser, Wesley FR-1 Harvard 12.29m 40' 4" -

FOUL
 12.10m
 12.29m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
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6. DeNitto, Anthony SO-2 Harvard 11.39m 37' 4.5" -

11.13m
 11.29m
 10.19m
 11.39m
 11.23m
 11.10m

  Mann, Britton JR-3 High Point ND   -

�Men's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Allison, Gunnar SO-2 Harvard 45.40m 148' 11" -

FOUL
 42.24m
 37.50m
 41.40m
 FOUL
 45.40m

2. Adams, Max SR-4 Wake Forest 44.08m 144' 7" -

FOUL
 FOUL
 44.08m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL

3. DeNitto, Anthony SO-2 Harvard 38.71m 127' 0" -

38.71m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL

4. Logan, Brady JR-3 Davidson 37.72m 123' 9" -

FOUL
 FOUL
 25.33m
 35.89m
 FOUL
 37.72m

  Wertheimer, Jacob FR-1 Harvard ND   -

  Donhauser, Wesley FR-1 Harvard ND   -

FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL

  Friis, Christian FR-1 Duke ND   -

  Sobota, Jacob FR-1 Duke ND   -

  Mann, Britton JR-3 High Point ND   -

  Romero , Pablo SO-2 High Point ND   -

�Men's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Battle, Iyin JR-3 Duke 56.87m 186' 7" -

50.63m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 54.53m
 FOUL
 56.87m

2. Judge, Jason FR-1 Harvard 47.93m 157' 3" -

47.93m
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 FOUL
 47.53m

  Mann, Britton JR-3 High Point ND   -

  Donhauser, Wesley FR-1 Harvard ND   -

  Allison, Gunnar SO-2 Harvard ND   -
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�Men's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Shalaway, Elijah SO-2 Wake Forest 64.88m 212' 10" -

64.88m
 FOUL
 PASS
 FOUL
 PASS
 PASS

2. Solfanelli, Nicholas JR-3 Duke 61.93m 203' 2" -

61.93m
 PASS
 PASS

3. Marsack, Michael SO-2 Duke 58.26m 191' 2" -

58.26m
 FOUL
 FOUL

4. Connolly, Andrew SR-4 Harvard 56.89m 186' 8" -

53.58m
 FOUL
 51.73m
 FOUL
 53.50m
 56.89m

5. Lenihan, Kiegan SO-2 Duke 54.97m 180' 4" -

54.97m
 FOUL
 52.94m
 52.74m
 PASS
 PASS

6. Closs, Travis SR-4 Duke 54.83m 179' 11" -

54.83m
 FOUL
 PASS

7. Wertheimer, Jacob FR-1 Harvard 44.49m 145' 11" -

FOUL
 43.82m
 FOUL
 35.42m
 44.49m
 41.86m

8. Kanney, Brad JR-3 High Point 42.20m 138' 5" -

30.12m
 42.20m
 35.85m

9. Stainback, Gabriel FR-1 High Point 35.58m 116' 9" -

33.92m
 FOUL
 35.58m

  DeNitto, Anthony SO-2 Harvard ND   -
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